


Individual Results on Vault
Meet: Bowling G, Kent State
Date: 3/12/2021

Page: 1
3/12/2021 6:55pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  109 Katelyn Goldstrom Bowling Green   9.800
  1  114 Elena Lawson Bowling Green   9.800
  1  111 Taylor Jensen Bowling Green   9.800
  1  115 Samantha Marion Bowling Green   9.800
  1  136 Karlie Franz Kent State   9.800
  1  130 Olivia Amodei Kent State   9.800
  7  143 Cami Klein Kent State   9.775
  8  120 Olivia Williams Bowling Green   9.750
  8  134 Rachel Decavitch Kent State   9.750
 10  149 Kennedy Weinpert Kent State   9.650
 11  100 Paige Bachner Bowling Green   9.575
 12  135 Abby Fletcher Kent State   9.125
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Individual Results on Uneven Parallel Bars
Meet: Bowling G, Kent State
Date: 3/12/2021
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Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  108 Alexandra Fochler Bowling Green   9.900
  1  134 Rachel Decavitch Kent State   9.900
  3  136 Karlie Franz Kent State   9.875
  3  131 Jade Brown Kent State   9.875
  5  111 Taylor Jensen Bowling Green   9.825
  6  130 Olivia Amodei Kent State   9.800
  6  142 Madison Iannuzzo Kent State   9.800
  8  100 Paige Bachner Bowling Green   9.750
  9  109 Katelyn Goldstrom Bowling Green   9.225
 10  110 Lily Harsch Bowling Green   9.075
 10  140 Sarah Haxton Kent State   9.075
 12  114 Elena Lawson Bowling Green   9.000
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Individual Results on Balance Beam
Meet: Bowling G, Kent State
Date: 3/12/2021
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3/12/2021 6:55pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  113 Jasmine Jones Bowling Green   9.875
  2  111 Taylor Jensen Bowling Green   9.850
  3  140 Sarah Haxton Kent State   9.800
  4  141 Samantha Henry Kent State   9.775
  5  100 Paige Bachner Bowling Green   9.725
  6  133 Riley Danielson Kent State   9.700
  6  135 Abby Fletcher Kent State   9.700
  8  134 Rachel Decavitch Kent State   9.675
  9  120 Olivia Williams Bowling Green   9.600
 10  108 Alexandra Fochler Bowling Green   9.250
 11  114 Elena Lawson Bowling Green   9.175
 12  143 Cami Klein Kent State   8.775
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Individual Results on Floor Exercise
Meet: Bowling G, Kent State
Date: 3/12/2021
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Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  147 Toshi Richard Kent State   9.900
  1  134 Rachel Decavitch Kent State   9.900
  3  111 Taylor Jensen Bowling Green   9.875
  3  135 Abby Fletcher Kent State   9.875
  5  130 Olivia Amodei Kent State   9.850
  5  131 Jade Brown Kent State   9.850
  7  114 Elena Lawson Bowling Green   9.825
  8  108 Alexandra Fochler Bowling Green   9.775
  8  149 Kennedy Weinpert Kent State   9.775
 10  120 Olivia Williams Bowling Green   9.750
 11  106 Megan Decious Bowling Green   9.700
 12  104 Kayla Chan Bowling Green   9.600
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Preliminary All-Around Results
Meet: Bowling G, Kent State
Date: 3/12/2021

Page: 1
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Place Num Name Team Vault Bars Beam Floor Score
  1  111 Taylor Jensen BGSU   9.800   9.825   9.850   9.875  39.350
  2  134 Rachel Decavitch Kent State   9.750   9.900   9.675   9.900  39.225
  3  114 Elena Lawson BGSU   9.800   9.000   9.175   9.825  37.800
  4  130 Olivia Amodei Kent State   9.800   9.800   9.850  29.450
  5  120 Olivia Williams BGSU   9.750   9.600   9.750  29.100
  6  100 Paige Bachner BGSU   9.575   9.750   9.725  29.050
  7  108 Alexandra Fochler BGSU   9.900   9.250   9.775  28.925
  8  135 Abby Fletcher Kent State   9.125   9.700   9.875  28.700
  9  131 Jade Brown Kent State   9.875   9.850  19.725
 10  136 Karlie Franz Kent State   9.800   9.875  19.675
 11  149 Kennedy Weinpert Kent State   9.650   9.775  19.425
 12  109 Katelyn Goldstrom BGSU   9.800   9.225  19.025
 13  140 Sarah Haxton Kent State   9.075   9.800  18.875
 14  143 Cami Klein Kent State   9.775   8.775  18.550
 15  147 Toshi Richard Kent State   9.900   9.900
 16  113 Jasmine Jones BGSU   9.875   9.875
 17  115 Samantha Marion BGSU   9.800   9.800
 17  142 Madison Iannuzzo Kent State   9.800   9.800
 19  141 Samantha Henry Kent State   9.775   9.775
 20  106 Megan Decious BGSU   9.700   9.700
 20  133 Riley Danielson Kent State   9.700   9.700
 22  104 Kayla Chan BGSU   9.600   9.600
 23  110 Lily Harsch BGSU   9.075   9.075
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